Diciotto

SKU: 304

CRI

CCT
Chromaticity tolerance
Elclass

Housing material
IP rating

Lifetime

Light source
Luminaire color
Luminaire dimension
Mains voltage
Net weight (kg)
Nominal fV (V)
Nominal fA (mA)
Optic

Power supply
Reflector color
System efficiency
System power
Power (W)
Warranty
Product tags
Light Color CCT

Lumen

The Diciotto recessed linear downlight includes 18 (Diciotto)
reflectors and a low glare. This makes it a powerful solution

for lighting in big workspaces and offices. The Diciotto unites
modern form and function with perfect illumination for

minimum operating costs. Optimize your solution with
different beam angles (15°, 30°, 45°), colours and CCT.

90

3000K, 2700K

3 MacAdam

Class Il

Extruded Aluminum
P20

50000h

940 (4000K / CRI90), 930 (3000K / CRI90), 927 (2700K / CRIS0)

Black, White
496x48x49mMmm
220-240V / 50-60Hz
01.06

N/A

N/A

Reflector

Included ON/OFF
Specular Aluminium
80Im/W, 77Im/W
32W

N/A

3Y

Phased out

3000, 2700

2570Im, 2450Im

Adress

Telefon




Beam angle 45°,30°,15°

Voltage (V) N/A

I.Edl.ab Ardrress . Telefon




Variationer

SKU

—— 304KB93045F0
—— 304JB92745F0
—— 304KB93030F0
—— 304JB92730F0
—— 304KB93015FO
—— 304JB92715FO
——  304KW93045F0
——  304IW92745F0
——  304KW93030F0
——  304IW92730FO0
——  304KW93015F0

——  304IJW92715F0

CccT

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

Light source

940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O0)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O0)
927 (2700K / CRI9O)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O0)
927 (2700K / CRI9O)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI90)

927 (2700K / CRI9O)

Luminaire color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

White

White

System efficiency

80Im/W

77Im/W

80Im/W

77Im/W

80Im/W

77Im/W

80Im/W

77Im/W

80Im/W

77Im/W

80Im/W

77Im/W

Light Color CCT

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

Lumen

2570Im

2450Im

2570Im

2450Im

2570lm

2450lm

2570lm

2450Im

2570Im

2450Im

2570Im

2450Im

Beam angle

450

45°

30°

30°

45°

45°

30°

30°

Telefon




